Ranquing Copa Catalana Duatlé de Muntanya 2024

NOM
PROVA

CLUB

POS PUNTS

POS TOTAL

PUNTS

CATEGORIA: V1M

DAVID TARRES VILLEGAS

ll DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

Xl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
DAVID MALAGON LOPEZ

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
RAUL RAMIREZ ROLDAN

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
ORIOL FORNS NADAL

ll DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

Xl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
SALVADOR GRAN ESTEVE

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
ORIOL MAYNERIS PERXACHS

ll DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

Xl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ ALARCON

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
FRANCESC RECASENS ESCRIBANO

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
JARED GUERRERO REQUENA

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

Xl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
SANDRO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

Xil DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
MIGUEL DE ANTONA GARCIA

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
DAVID GARCIA MARLES

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
ELIAS FLORES DUQUE

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
JOAN FREIXA MARCELO

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA
IVAN ARTIGAS REIXACH

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
SERGI LASHERAS RABIONET

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA
CARLOS LUIS PERELLO

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
ALEX ZANUY ZANUY FANALS

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA
MARC CADENA MASIP

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
VICTOR CALVO INFANTES

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
AGUSTI CASTILLO CANIZ

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
VICTOR LANGREO CERDAN

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA
ISRAEL SANCHEZ RAMOS

XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
ALBERT RULL CARRERE

XV DUATLO DE MUNTANYA D'ODENA
CARLES HIDALGO MORON

Xl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS
RODOLPHE BAYLON

Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA
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CLUB TRIATLO LLUCANES

CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURADA

CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURADA

CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURADA

C.E. NO TE PARES

SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURADA

SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURADA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

P.C. BONAVISTA-COLLBAIX
TRANSTRIATLON

C.E.T. DISTANCE

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

C.E.T. DISTANCE
INDEPENDIENTE

SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURADA
INDEPENDIENTE

GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
C.E. NO TE PARES

FEEC

C.A. IGUALADA

21
12

20
17

10

10

11

13

935
985
1.000

945
1.000
985

985
955
955

955
945
970

915
925
945

905
885
925

880
833
935

860
905

885
880

865
850
895

850
870

835
880

840
855

1.000

970

970

935

925

915

915

905

895

895

885

875

FASTTRIATLON CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

13

875

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1.985

1.985

1.940

1.925

1.870

1.830

1.815

1.765

1.765

1.760

1.720

1.715

1.695

1.000

970

970

935

925

915

915

905

895

895

885

875

875
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Ranquing Copa Catalana Duatlé de Muntanya 2024

NOM CLUB POS TOTAL
PROVA POS PUNTS PUNTS

DANIEL SOTO ALONSO CLUB NATACIO RUBI 27 870
Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA 14 870

DANIEL QUERALT ROIG FEEC 28 865
XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 15 865

IVAN MATA ARMEIJACH FEEC 29 860
Xl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 16 860

OSCAR NIETO RUIZ C.E. NO TE PARES 30 855
Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA 17 855

RAFAEL HIERRO PEREZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 31 845
XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 19 845

IVAN MIGUEL LAS HERAS C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT 32 845
Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA 19 845

DAVID MOLINA SANCHEZ C.E. NO TE PARES 33 840
XIl DUATLO DEL PARC DELS TALLS 20 840

RICARD CASAS SERRA SALOU TRIATLO COSTA DAURADA 34 835
Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA 21 835

JOAN RUIZ MURES C.E. MEDITERRANI 35 833
Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA 22 833

DIEGO CUSSO MORICHE INDEPENDIENTE 36 831
Il DUATLO CROSS DE CORNELLA 23 831
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